
Message 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

CC: 

Subject: 

Mindala Wilcox [mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org] 

6/28/2018 2:02:25 PM 

Jason D'Andrea [/o=MEX09/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 

(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ en=Recip ients/ en =d7 4c5151 f30449fba b32ae4d983 76a3 7 -jason] 

Lisa Trifiletti [/o=MEX09/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 

(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ en=Recip ients/ en =9 la8a6423a364b5f999a4cf39faa9e84-I i sa] 
RE: Murphy's Bowl: 07.02.18 IBEC EIR Coordination Team Workshop Information 

Hi Jason, I will not be physically present but will try to call in. 

Respectfully, 

Mindy Wikox, AICP: Planning Manager: City of Inglewood 
Economic and Community Development Department 
Planning Division: One Manchester Boulevard: Inglewood, CA 90301 
V(310) 412-5230: F{310) 412-5681: 0_1_~yi_li:;g)(_@_c_i_t_y_()_f_i[1gl_[';_\111Q_()_g_,_g_rg 

ExcELLENCE in Public Service. ColVIMITMENT to Problem Solving. DETERMINATION to Succeed. 

PLEASE CONSIDER THE ENVIRONMENT BEFORE PRINTING THIS EMAIL 

From: Jason D'Andrea [mailto:jason@trifiletticonsulting.com] 
Sent: Thursday, June 28, 2018 12:44 PM 
To: Lisa Trifiletti <lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com>; Omar Pulido <omar@trifiletticonsulting.com>; Perla Solis 
<perla@trifiletticonsulting.com>; Mindala Wilcox <mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org>; Fred Jackson 
<fljackson@cityofinglewood.org>; CErwin@esassoc.com; bboxer@esassoc.com; Christopher E. Jackson 
<cejackson@cityofinglewood.org>; Peter Pug Iese <ppuglese@cityofinglewood.org>; srinath.raju@rajuassociates.com; 
t.gaul@fehrandpeers.com; WManley@rmmenvirolaw.com; Royce Jones <royce@kbblaw.com>; 
TWright@rmmenvirolaw.com; Gerard Mccallum <gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com>; CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com; 
loren@mcadvise.com; dennis@mcadvise.com; Addie Farrell <AFarrell@esassoc.com>; Mike Samuelson 
<M.Samuelson@fehrandpeers.com>; Netai Basu <N.Basu@fehrandpeers.com> 
Subject: Murphy's Bowl: 07.02.18 IBEC EIR Coordination Team Workshop Information 

Team, 

I just updated the July, 2nd 2018 IBEC EIR Coordination Team Workshop meeting invite, which now contains the meeting 
agenda and the call-in information. In regards to coffee and lunch, if you are not planning on physically attending could 
you please reach out to me so we can get a more accurate count. I also attached the agenda here for your convenience. 
Thanks! 

All the best, 
Jason D' Andrea 

+t, Jason D' Andrea 

(][1 ~:~~~~:ii~~a;~:~, 
This communication may contain privileged and/or confidential information and is intended for the sole use of addressee. if you are not the addressee you are hereby 
notified that any dissemination of this communication is strictly prohibited. Please promptly notify the sender by reply email and immediately delete this message from 
your system. Trifiletti Consulting, Inc does not accept responsibility for the content of any email transmitted for reasons other than approved business purposes. 


